
91,900176 ZAPSKY, THOMAS M &
HOLLY M

211,200 15,000 288,100
32 PERRY LN
CARMEL  ME 04419

32 PERRY LANE
0006-33A
B7347P131

4,033.40
100.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7347 P0131           -05/03/00

01312 ZETTERMAN, ANSEL 19,000 15,000 4,000
10 Dottie's Way
CARMEL  ME 04419

10 DOTTIE'S WAY
0008-30-ON21

56.00
01 Homestead.Exempt

2,000708 ZONFRILLI, DEBORAH &
ALFRED

0 0 2,000
148 SPRING STREET
HOPE VALLEY  RI 02832

OFF HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-31L
B10021P205 08/08/2005

28.00
1.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

1Page
07/06/2016Carmel Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.000

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2016 Real Estate Taxes9:26 AM

93,900Page Totals: 230,200 30,000 294,100 4,117.40
Final Totals: 93,900 230,200 30,000 294,100 4,117.40

Land Building Exempt Total Tax


